 (
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Management Team
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Nicola Turner
	Director of Employability
	4768
	n.j.turner@aston.ac.uk

	Etta Parkes
	Head of Placements
	4763
	e.l.parkes1@aston.ac.uk

	
	
	
	

	Valeska Hass
	Projects Manager
	3749
	v.a.hass@aston.ac.uk 

	
	
	
	

	
Student Support Team
	
	
3033
	

	
	
	
	

	Carolyn Keenan
	Student Placement Manager
	3196
	c.a.keenan@aston.ac.uk

	Claire Merrimen
	Lead Coordinator (Maternity leave)
	4936
	c.merriman@aston.ac.uk 

	Dashi Alpion
	LHS Placement Coordinator
	4092
	d.alpion@aston.ac.uk

	Emily Hammond
	EAS Placement Coordinator
	3667
	e.j.hammond@aston.ac.uk

	Darren Martin
	LSS Placement Coordinator
	3920
	d.martin@aston.ac.uk 

	Shantelle Johnson-Wiltshire
	ABS Placement Coordinator
	3307
	s.johnson-wiltshire3@aston.ac.uk 

	Sara Rattu
	Placement Assistant
	3774
	s.rattu1@aston.ac.uk 

	
	
	
	

	
International Team
	
	
4998
	
Internationalplacement@aston.ac.uk 

	
	
	
	

	Carolina Salinas
	International Placement Manager
	3211
	c.salinas@aston.ac.uk 

	Rachel Cox
	International Business Development Manager
	3020
	r.cox@aston.ac.uk

	Emma Mason
	International Placement Coordinator
	3818
	e.mason@aston.ac.uk
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Employer Engagement Team
	

	
5299
	
placements@aston.ac.uk 

	
	
	
	

	Angie Robinson
	Employer Engagement Manager
	4945
	a.robinson1@aston.ac.uk

	Victoria Sheedy
	Marketing Executive
	4785
	v.l.sheedy@aston.ac.uk

	Hilary Fletcher
	Marketing Executive
	3250
	h.j.fletcher@aston.ac.uk

	
	
	
	

	
JobShop
	
General Contacts
	
4844
	
Jobshop@aston.ac.uk

	
	
	
	

	
Careers Centre
	
General Contacts
	
4757
	
careers@aston.ac.uk 

	
	
	
	

	
Graduate Advantage
	
General Contacts
	
4767
	
enquiries@graduateadvantage.co.uk 



